
Bus times for 
Paignton
Serving Morrison’s, Zoo, 
Water Park, Harbour, Sea Front
Paignton Harbour & Goodrington
Links Hayes Road, Oatlands Road, 
Young’s Park, Redcliffe Lodge & Hyde Road

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024
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www.torbaybuses.co.uk

TORBAY
Buses

Your local journey made easy

Call 01803 88 33 11

Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

 ...we’d love to hear from you!

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Nearby attractions
PAIGNTON ZOO
With over 2,000 animals and countless 
amazing plants across 80 acres of 
beautiful, spacious grounds, you’re in for a 
fantastic day out at Paignton Zoo!
Located in Devon, Paignton Zoo is one 
of the South West’s most exciting visitor 
attractions. It’s a place to roam, discover, 
explore and get in touch with nature.

Come rain or shine, Paignton Zoo is a great 
place to visit for all the family, and you’ll 
need a full day to see it all!

SPLASHDOWN
Boasting a brilliant setting beside 
Goodrington Sands, brave the sheer speed 
of The Screamer, ride the Wild Kamikaze 
or see if you have what it takes to face the 
Devil’s Drop?

There’s something for everyone to enjoy 
with some of the UK’s most exciting flume 
rides and some of the English Riviera’s 
most spectacular views.

HARBOUR, WATERSIDE
Paignton Harbour nestles on the western 
shores of Tor Bay, situated midway 
between Torquay and Brixham harbours. 
Its understated beauty and authentic 
‘fishing haven’ feel are often overlooked by 
visitors to the area.

Today it remains a hive of activity, 
especially during the summer months and 
a vast range of different users enjoy the 
benefits of this unassuming maritime gem. 
There are plenty of fishing and diving trips 
that start from Paignton Harbour..
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About us
We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, 
a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides 
to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services 
throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and 
environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always 
happy to assist, our aim is to ‘Make your local journey easy’. 

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 
years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all 
for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of 
vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. 
We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with 
leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage 
compartment. We can provide transport for every event you 
may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport 
you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, 
your journey made easy.

Your local journey made easy
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Morrison’s Paignton Harbour & Goodrington
via Hayes Road | Oatlands Road | Young’s Park | Redcliffe Lodge | Hyde Road

...Did you
  know?

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Morrisons (Paington)
Hayes Road

Oatlands Drive
Young’s Park Goodrington

Paignton Harbour
Redcliffe Lodge

Hyde Road Victoria Street
Paignton Harbour

Young’s Park Goodrington
Oatlands Drive

Hayes Road
Morrisons (Paington)

Our vehicles are modern Euro 6 low emission 
& low floor for easy access! 
We accept contactless payment & we have next stop 
audio visual displays onboard...  We have also improved 
driver standards & quality control whilst working in 
partnership with Torbay Council

SH/S - School Holidays & Saturdays only
TT - Term Time Week Days

working in 
partnership with

0930
0933
0938
0945
0949
0952
1000
1005
1009
1015
1020
1023

1415
1420
1425
1432
1434
1437
1445
1450
1454
1500
1505
1508

1130
1133
1138
1145
1149
1152
1200
1205
1209
1215
1220
1223

1615
1620
1625
1632
1634
1637
1645
1650
1654
1700
1705

1030
1033
1038
1045
1049
1052
1100
1105
1109
1115
1120
1123

1515
1520
1525
1532
1534
1537
1545
1550
1554
1600
1605
1608

SH/S SH/S TT
1315
1318
1323
1330
1334
1337
1345
1350
1354
1400
1405
1408

1645
1650
1655
1702
1704
1707
1715
1720
1724
1730
1735

www.torbaybuses.co.ukCall 01803 88 33 11

Where will the £2 
bus fare take you?

You won’t pay more than a 
£2 single fare (adult or child*)
fare for any of the trips 
in this leaflet   

So take the bus & do 
something new for less!
* Children under 5 go free

Your local journey made easy
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